EUREKA
INDUSTRIAL
EQUIPMENTS
PVT. LTD.
REGD. & SALES OFFICE:   17-20, 1st Floor, Royal Chambers, Paud Road, Pune - 411 038, Maharashtra, India.
  n Tel: 0091-20-25443079 n sales@eurekaflow.com
FACTORY : 501, 'J' Block, M.l.D.C., Pimpri, Pune - 411018.
  n Email: works@eurekaflow.com

Straight length Upstream 5D &
Downstream 3D
Order Code of EUMAG
EUMAG
Power Supply
230 - 230 VAC
24 - 24 VDC
B - Battery
Flange Connections
AXX - A15 ANSI150
AXX - A30 ANSI300
DXX - D16 - DIN PN 16
DXX - D25 - DIN PN  25
W - wafer for DN50, 80
Model Code
EUMAG
Lining Material
T-PTFE
N-Neoprene
P-PFA
HR-Hard Rubber
Electrodes
S-SS316L
H-Hastelloy C
Ta-Tantalum
Ti-Titanium
Common Interface
1l-Without Hart, 4-20 mA
1HART - With Hart
1 Modbus - With Modbus
1G - With GSM / GPRS
Converter
I - Integral
RXX - Remote with
interconnecting cable
distance
Flange Material
CS - Carbon Steel
S4 - SS 304
S16 - SS 316
Example:  EUMAG-50-N-S-1l-CS-I-A15-230-M
09
Line Size
DN10-DN3000
Coil Housing
M - MS
S4 - SS304
S16 - SS316
Order Code of EUMAG MINI
Indicator
0 - Without
1 - With
Model Code
EUMAG - MINI
Line Size
DN3 - DN 15
Lining Material
F46 Polymer
Output
P - Pulse
I - 4-20 mA
Electrode
SS316L
SS316
H - Hastelloy C
O - Other
Example: EUMAG-MINI-10- HR-S16-I-1
Order Code of EUMAG INSERT
Model Code
EUMAG – INSERT
Line Size
DN100-DN2000
Electrode
S - SS316
SL - SS316L
H - Hastelloy C
O - Other
Measuring Pipe Material
CS - Carbon Steel
S4 - SS304
S16 - SS316
O/p Communication
0 - 4-20 mA
1 - No Communication
2 - HART
3 - Modbus RS485
4 - GSM / GPRS
Flange Connections
F - Flange
T - Thread
Converter
I - Integral
RXX - Remote
Probe Material
A - ABS
P - PolypropyleneExample: EUMAG-INSERT-DN20-S-CS-P-I-F-0
10
1. Maharashtra Jeevan Pradhikaran
2. Uttar Pradesh Jal Nigam
3. Gujarat Water Supply & Sewerage Board
4. Punjab Water Supply And Sewerage B oard
5. Uttaranchal Peyjal Nigam
6. NCC Ltd.
7. Larsen & Toubro Ltd.- Construction
8. Praj Industries Ltd
9. Toshiba Water Solutions Pvt Ltd
10. Thermax Ltd
11. Suez Water Technologies & Solutions
12. Afcons Infrastructure Ltd
13. Ion Exchange (India) Ltd
14. Triveni Engineering & Industries Ltd
15. Department Of Atomic Energy
16. Bhabha Atomic Research Centre
17. Nuclear Power Corporation Of India Ltd
18. National Thermal Power Corporation
19. Bharat Heavy Electricals Ltd
20. Siemens Ltd
21. ISGEC Heavy Engineering Ltd
22. Tata Steel Ltd
23. JSW Steel Ltd
24. Arcelor Mittal Nippon Steel India Ltd
25. Voltas Ltd
26. Blue Star
27. Sterling & Wilson Pvt Ltd
28. Indian Institute Of Technology,
  Kharagpur
29. National Physical Laboratory
30. National Institute Of Technology,
 Calicut
31. Tata Power Ltd
32. Essar Power Ltd.
33. Mercedez Benz India Pvt Ltd
34. Maruti Suzuki
35. Tata Motors Ltd
36. General Motors
37. Ferrero India Pvt Ltd
38. UltraTech Cement
39. JMC (Projects) India Ltd